
REDERICKS
vtLMiNOTOira b«*t tx> ROM
Pi. Children ok. til a week 
teeludtej utllltlee. Wllm

872 PUR MO. 1 Bdrm. turn
Apt. See 1848 IMUi St. 01

___ call 878-7270______
  $85 MO. 1 BDRM  

. aviec ou. j 
FR 8-1888

SINGLE Apt MO with utllltlee.
Near Union Ralla. 621 N. Ava-

| loo. Call 880-HM.______
I LAROa I Mrm. Birch eabineta.

THENEWMGBGT

$1500 DOWN- 
FOUR AND FAMILY ROOM 
929,800   UnbttUbU   yet 
true). Only 3 yean old, aH built- 
In UtebM with wljoininc fam­ 
ily room that view* a secluded 
patio. S large pullman baths, 
isolated living room. Vacant, 
ready for inepection. '888P.

2 BDRM. GEM 
$22,800   Can be apld GI, 
FHA, Low Down. The home is 
triple "A" »potle«8, a deep 180 
ft. lot that'8 toned for future 
development, ideal home for 
any couple. See *844P.

3 + DEN CHEPIE 
And what a Doll house. Up­ 
stairs, a paneled secluded den 
or bedroom that's Just ador­ 
able. Like new carpets, a beau­ 
tiful kitchen for Mom a work 
shop for Dad and a (em of s 
district for the kids. See *221P.

NEAR CITY HALL
The King siie matter suite is 
located on the main floor with 
private bath. A breathtaking 
kitchen family room loaded 
with cabinets, built-in. 2 family 
sise bedrooms with bath up­ 
stairs. Manicured yard, near 
buses, schools and shopping, 
*314P.

$24,950-6 ROOM CASTLE
Oak paneling makes this family 
room absolutely gorgeous. An 
AM-FM intercom thru-cut full 
service porch NEW carpets 
thru-out, built-in range and ov­ 
en, S exquisite pullman baths, 
all terms are open. «345P.

GARDENA

2150 REDONDO 
BEACH BLVD.

BIG YARD-BIG HOUSE 
Top executives will be proud of 
this classy provincial 3 eV fam­ 
ily room with 3 baths. 2300 sq. 
feet of deluxe living. A cul-de- 
sac street with alley off rear 
yard. Near Del Amo Shopping. 
*210P.

3-BEDROOM AND 
15x18 FAMILY ROOM 

A natural for Mom. The kitch­ 
en centers between the Family 
room and the rear living room, 
ideal for entertaining, and 
watching the kids play. Sliding 
glass doors, dual patio, fire­ 
place forced air heating, all 
are featured in our *144P.

PRIVATE STUDY + 4 BDRMS. 
Scarce item, real quality with 
dignity displayed everywhere. 
One bedroom features your 
own fireplace, a private study 
or sewing room for Mom, the 
kitchen views a pretty reai 
yard. Owner leaving the city,  
main offers. *306P.

BASEBALL DIAMOND 
Your own private estate right 
in the city, and what a future 
potential, aoned for 3 and 4 
homes. There is an existing 3 
bedrooms with floor to ceiling 
fireplace, colossal size living 
room   all awaits your inspec­ 
tion. *203P.

3 BEDROOMS, Wi BATHS 
A stunning home for $22,800. 
A great big yard, lota of pan- 
eling.sunny kitchen with cor­ 
ner breakfast nook, sprinkling 
system for easy upkeep yard, 
spotless and ready for your in­ 
spection. *326P.

NEW-BY THE OCEAN 
New 3 * Family room with 
large entry hall Giant size 
master bedroem with private 
bath, dishwasher, fireplace, 
built-ins, fully carpeted, fenced 
yard, sprinklers. All for $35,- 
880, Ask for *4O3P.

PICTURE PARADE 
OF HOMES

Our pictorial magazine fea- 
tures many homes for sale. 
We win be glad to mail you 
one. Just cell Fredericks 
Realty.

Seller must dispose of this 
semi custom 4 bedroom, family 
room. Large front drivt to over 
sise gsnx*. Room to breathe 
with all spaciousness this home 
offers. Every modern fetaure is 
in this beauty. See our 'HOP.

COTTAGE FOR VETS
Priced to sell fast is this new 
listing. S queen siied bedrooms 
with plenty of wardrobes, dou­ 
ble detached garage, huge cov­ 
ered patio, major thopgiog ^^

UNDER TWENTY
Loaded with exciting feature*. 
Corner lot with a yard that's 
luscious, 3 family size bed­ 
rooms, Farm style kitchen, car­ 
pets and drapee in A-l condi­ 
tion. See our *104P.

WHAT A HOUSE
2 huge rooms, the living room 
and the family room arc sep­ 
arated with a plush dual glass 
enclosed fireplace, and win­ 
dows galore viewing rear yard. 
All modem kitchen with en­ 
trance to garage. Unusual ex­ 
terior. Must see our *321P.

ASK ABOUT OUR TRADE-IN PROGRAM

TORRANCEDEL AMO
'4126 SEPULVEDA
(Jutt West el CM Acne Sheeolne Center)

FR 8-8447
2035 CARSON ST.

(At

FA 0-2222

INVESTMENTS 
taw Full Price ao«iao R-I lot
hi 2» Palms. Small speculation 
dream. 'IMP.

8 Commercial Stores On major 
Blvd. Excellent condition, open 
for negotiation. *381P.

10 Units   Cheap. 188,000 full 
asking price. Corner bldg. Low 
vacancy. Will trade. *190P.

20 Units   All carpeted, built- 
in. Net income $2*200. Asking 
$200,000. 10% down. *167P.

Home and Duplex   3 bedroom 
with two 2-bedroomi, Near ma­ 
jor shopping. *3MP.

For Lease   Industrial bldgs. 
One has 2000 sq. feet, one hat 
1860 sq. feet. Ask for +180P.

5 Exquisite Unite with 3 bed­ 
rooms, 2 baths owner. Top lo­ 
cation, sharp. Inquire about
*465P.

Vacation Land   2tt acres 
near Big Bear, Lake Arrow­ 
head. View, trees, privacy.
*1S7P.

HAWTHORNE

13821 
INGLEWOOD AVE.

CQMFOBTABLB. home r, 
Bdrm. Reasonable U 
adults. Ing. 1348 Fries

ofaer

Wj.JP adntt. t - ,
majeMe 4k Vermont "388-4579.

tA C«tt*«e for_1 
vt. eowyTTWIl. p4. 
" Oatallna bet. Nor-

2 Bedroom Aft. 3 children ok. 
1100 mo. 1808 W. JOTlh or
call (38-4888.______

$117 INC. utilities. 2 Bedroom 
built-in, drapes, carpets. IK 
Lakme. 834-9(18

NORTH WILMINGTON
Cute Bachelor Apt. Oarb. dis­ 
posal garage, shower ft tub. 
No dogs. Cell TK 4-4184 after

140 MO. WOMAN on floe. Bar.
to share my home, optional
earn rent for b«by sitting.

C»ll 835-7840
FREB utilities, 

laundry ft 
Brood AT*. Call MO-2002.

LARGE new 1 Bedim. Carpets 
drapee. built-in*, oar port. 
Utilities paid. $13   wk. 5124ort

(89 50   CUAJf ataHe. stall 
shower. Includes utilities. 
Close In. FreU M. Hansen 
Realtor. FA 8-W49.

APARTNUNTS

(S3. S BDRM. Kodwn. Kew 
paint 26211 80. Normandle, 
Apt 1 83S-SOS9 or 371-MIB.

3 *. 3 Bt>BJC Apia. Mi. bath., 
built-in state, electric fan. 
garbage dUp. Near schl. 1066 
WUmlngton Blvd. 880-7798

385. MO. 1 BDRM. Fenced yd 
Clean Oft street parking. 
B/R. kitchen, living rooir 
eating area. Wash, facilities 
518 Gulf. TK 0-6588.

170 MO. 1 BDRM. d 
AdulU. no pets. Inq. 
Pennsylvania Ave. Lomlta.

IMMEDIATE 
DELIVERY

Oven > Deliveries

These "optional" features 
are standard on the MGB/GT. 

> disc brakes   full instrumentation 
(including tachometer)   60-spoke 

wire wheels   English leather 
bucket seats   10 square feet 

of carpeted luggage space 
e padded dash and visors 

See MG magic in a new shape at

and leaeea arranged

Whittiesey Motors

2955 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY 
TORRANCE

/CALL

325-7500

fUntals
srotB, omces 142
OFFICE flpaoe. 3 rm. suite. 318 

X. Canon. Also storage so. 
araU. Keith Realty. 8S4-26C8

lJjSdr. Good tor Beau­ 
ty Staff, Office or Real Ik- 
tateTMU Redondo Boh. BL. 
Torr. or Da 9-6*68 after

IUHNESS & IndHttfial 
For lent er Uose 144

STORE Space SOOO sq. ft. Avail 
next to discount House. Low 
rent HI potential. PL 3-8130.

||3 BEDROOM. Btove. drapee ft 
carpets. Adults. Wllmlngton, 

TE 4-3398
(66 MO. 1 BDRM. Near shop- 

Ding. Gar. Adults. 2022'i Lorn. 
Bl Lorn. 326-1842 afternoons.

2 BDRM. Apt. (90 month. 1620 
W. 2JSth St. Torrance or 
call FA 0-0030.

AVAIL. July 26th (110 mo. 
2 Bodrm. Apt. Cpls.. d races, 
dlsp. 1 child. No pets. 1684 
W. 207th St. DA 4-3269.

MATCH TH18H

FRANK A. MOHNS
JUEALTOR

110 E. Pacific Coast Hwy. 
TE 5-1300

6.1. HURRY!
Appraleed $18,000. 2 Bed­ 
room, hardwood, doubte «a- 
re«. covered BBQ. Near 
n,liool» & shopping. Pay­ 
ments sin P & i.

BLYTHB REALTORS 
IN3URANCB 
. TK 4-347< ____

POOL TIME
*» Vt&l IKJUl,'

full UJe.,.battL >taU shower, 
bnllt^u*. nuiipus room, fire­ 
place, landscaped pool area. 
Near sepools.

BLTTHB RBALTQR8
INSURANCE)

TE 4-3474

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$500 DOWN 

Victoria Park home, 3 bed­ 
rooms A- small deH. Corner 
lot. Fenced yard. Large patio 
area. G.I. RESALE Freshly 
decorated inside & out. $600 
down. Call 833-7901 between 9 
A 6.

INCOME FtOFfftTY

**Trzk7l J-Bdrms. * J 
ln»»   <*"* ». toftora, 
t »»o.- MeVOOB. Lenr down.

area. T» 4-6148.

$495 
CLOSING COST-GI
Freshly painted. 3 bedroom. 
home. Her.lwood floor*, cor­ 
ned lot. fenced. Lovely 
nUshborhood. SU 800.
For bwsk yard entertainment. 
thi» lKt»Mt.. covered patio 
I* ided. S Bedrooms, wall-

GI NO DOWN
Shade tree* In front yard. 
fruit tree* in back yard, and 
a beautiful fireplace for the 
cool evenings, all to with 
this S bedroom home, formal 
dlnlnf room, wall/wall car­ 
pets, drapes ft 2 ear detached 
tarace. Full price. 830.900.

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-0510

DUPLEX
In R«Joiulo Beach near hlch 
school. 1 Bedroom eaoh side. 
Only S19.&00.

CORNER LOT
Immaculate 3 bedroom home. 
*all/wpill carpets. Oomplet* 
ly redecorated Inside & out. 2 
Car garace. 12250 down, plus 
costs, win handle.

SPANISH STUCCO

price (19.950.

NEAR PARK
311,400 gross income on this 
ft Unit Apt. Owner will con­ 
sider horn* In trade for part 
 down payment. Near schools 
and shopping.

SCHOOLS
Are near this custom built 
J bedroom. 1% bath home, 
beautlf'tl den with fireplace, 
3 car garage with work shop. 
See K now and move In be­ 
fore fall term. UnUx" 
door fat this one with 
down plus eotta.

GARAGE
In Lomlta. Established! Good 
for one or two man operation. 
Lot BuUdlngand equipment 
for osdy SSS.MO.

FRANCES 
REAL ESTATE

227e TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
PHBM-JQU8NAL
WANT ADB FOR

RESULTS

3 UNITS
2-bedroonu and a bachelor 

ipt. Older, but in excellent 
ondltion. Income $224. Wil- 

mlngton srea. $23.000 full 
price, fcr further information 

Call DA 9-8700

$500 DOWN 
$115 Per Month

1 Bedroom, Spanish stucco 
lome, with carpeting, cus­ 
tom drapes, fireplace, new­ 
ly remodeled kitchen. Wil- 
mlngton area. $18.500 full 
price. Call DA (-8700 for de-

$800 DOWN 
$105 Per Month

2 Bedroom home on large lot. 
near 208th ft Main. JIB.000

$1200 DOWN 
$80 Per Month

3 Bedroom frame on Pacific 
Lane, In Torrance. Hardwood 
floors, small compact lot.

GI NO $ DOWN 
or Conventional

$1000 Dawn   3 bedroom home

TORRANCE AREA
2 On a lot. Older 9 Bdrm. 
A 3 Bedrm. Bum S years. 
Fireplace. 1% bath. Lot 40z 
180. $246 mo. 829,500 Assume 
financing.
3 2-Bdrm Units. AttractlTe, 
clean, carpeted. 2 car gar. 
Ml F/Iot 40x180. Potential 
ncome $330 mo. $34,960. 10% 

down.

LOMITA
2 2-Bdrm. houses. Lot 40x120 
jo alley. Income (300 mo 
$27.250. Terms.
_ Bedrm. spar. cunt, built 
Home. F/pl. dining area A
3 2-Bdrm. Units. 5 garage*. 
Clean well located. Potential 
Income $466 mo. $48,600. 
Owner will finance.

3 Unit   4 Bdrm. house. 1 
bdrm. studio duplex. Cor. 
lot. Near school. 8800 mo. 
$33.780, Submit down or 
trade.

HARBOR CITY
3 On a Lot. S Bdrm. 1\ 
bath., 3 Bdrm. Carpeted. 
Bit-in ranges & ovens. Lot 
40x160. $2«0 mo. $32,950. 
Terms.

B. M. PATTBRSON REALTY 
38337 Nerbonne, Lomte

326-1784

dining r, 
$15.500 full price. 
oall DA 9-8700

,
rpeting. 
For details

G.I. NO $ DOWN
Very nice 2 bedroom, ntuccn 
home. In Wllmlngton. Forced 
air heating, nicely Innd- 
waped. fenced yard. J20.0OO 
full prlee. For further de­ 
tails oall DA (-8700.

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

INCOME
100

INCOME PBOP1BRTY

$1950 DOWN 
Full Price $29,950

This exceptional S unit Apt. 
has excalient financing. Fea 
turea 3 3-bedroom units. L 
ear garage, ceramic tile, ce­ 
ment drive and patio, dispos­ 
als Individual washer hook­ 
up* hardwood fl >ors 
many other features, 
come (285 month ... the 
payments Including tnx"i *  
inxiiranc*. would b<> (334 pei 
month. Tor appointment t<i

NU-WAY REALTY
320-2770 374-3423

Business, Industrlsil 102

Commercial Building

   Convenient 
Location
Downtown Torrance 
1619 Gramerey

Former 
Torrance Herald Building

Suitable For-

Footage
Approx. 10,000 sq. ft 
Office & Plant

Reasonable Terms
Ph. Mr. Jones, 325-6060

or consult your local
Real Estate Broker

CRfAGi
llOftfAl ESTATE

HFUfMISHR) er
UnfumUhed Apt*. 123

COMMERCIAL 
STORES

16' to 60' frontage. Plenty 
of parking. Excellent Tor­ 
rance locations. Rents rr- 

duced 60% for first ( months. 
No deposit or lease required. 

«81P.
Fredericks Realty 

FA 0-2222 FR 8-8447
BUST corner payed lot * Bldg 

Prior use foreign A domestic 
auto repair. 4 stalls. 3 hoists 
air compressor. Could be 
us«d for other buiineeaes. 
Rent or lease reas. 260th ft 
Narbonne. Lomlta, (714) 
638-8796. .

PPROXHtATELY 4 aores roll- 
land all fenced A tillable.Ing land 

3bdrm. bouse, dble. ga
Wen or city water. _  
tree. s> )mva? orchard^ ml.

grade eebool._ Price 831.500. 
Small down A monthly pay­ 
ments P.O. Box 157. Sanla 
Margarlta, Calif. 805-488-5771

PRESS-HERALD, 

PRESS-JOURNAL

HARBOR MAIL

NOW REACHES

300.000

TO BUY, SELL

OR TRADE

USE- CLASSIFIED

OAIAOeS 
For Rent/Wanted

Ins. range, dishwasher, mar­ 
ble vanity, w/w carpet, 
drapes) gang*, wash 
Water pd. intent

3 Bedroom. 3 batn, owners.TaSfcfi?1.^? to M uniu
ARROW REALTY 

320-3636

Parson.
. __. ok. 3588 B. 

(B. of AlAmeda).

HOUSK Unfurnished 126
._.._- Redecorated I bed­ 
room house or duplex. (66. 
mo. T» 4-BJ1S.

TRADE
S Duplexes on large corner 
of Broad A Dennl St.. W1I- 
mington. Income (630 month, 
all rented. Your house equity 
might work as down payment.
FRANK A. MOHNS

REALTOR
110 E. Pacific Coast Hwy. 

TE 5-1300

BDRM. stucco nouae with 
garage. Nr. 330th St. A Main. 
Inq 317 K. 331st St.

KAl ESTATE Wonted 116
WANTED Industrial property 

on East Anaheim St.. Wil- 
mlngton with or without 
buildings. Send Info, to Box 
826. Wflmlngton 90744.

  Rentals
ApAtTMMIS 

Furnished 120
3 BDRK. APT. (86. me. or 

weekly. Water paid only 
Children OK. 426-SMS.

MS. with tTTIL. $66 without 
Clean, attractive single. 404 
K. Friea.. Wlllm. 881Rs«T.

e NEAR NEW  
3 Bdrm $125 mo. Carpets, 
drapes. bit-Ins. Yard carport. 
20621 Berendo. Torr. 37O-6341 
days. 370-3251 eves.

(80 MONTH. 3 room house In 
court. No children or pets.

146
GAKAQB   Wllmlngtom i__, 

Call 432-6878 days.

Mcrchandist 
For SoU

PUKNtTURI 
and AppHancM 154

886. Gas range w/griM. 
8 PC. bedroom suite, gray. S 
Admiral TV Console, (l!

LTVINO Room furniture. 8 PC 
Bdrm. set Dinette. All 
part. Call 33S-MM.

HS5 8 bdrm.. din. rm.. lire, 
liv. rm. Redec. Near Harbor 
College. TE 4-1459.

(140 MO. 3 BDRM. stucco. No 
Torrance. F/yd. Gar. Water 
paid. 3 Children ok. No pets. 

Call 378-3101
2 BDRM. Dble. garage. (186 mo 

H/wood drapes, waiter, trash 
paid. 34108 Alllene. DA 4-4686.

Water, traen Pd 
Hbr. Fwy. Baby

idee. Fenced. 
:. Nr. SO * 

8P (-3108.
I BDRM. house, w/w carpeting, 

newly decorated (due to past 
tenant). Fenced yard w/work 
shop. Close to Canon HI A 
elementary school. (140 mo. 
TE 4-8481. Pick up key at 
1541 N. Avalon. Wllmlngton.

____________ __ (135. CLEAN 3 Bdrm. w/w car 
VERY nlre 3 Bdrm. Children Pets. Ige. fenced yard. Lease 

" IncL utilities option to buy. 336-774*.

VERT large 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok 833 a weak, nuttiest In- 
cluded. 835 Neptane.

NEWLY decorated 3 Bedroom 
1005 W. "G" 8t (S3 wk. in­ 
cluding utilities.

VERT NICK J-bedroom. chil­ 
dren ok (S3 wk. Including 
utlltleii. (ISWIIm. W»d.

FURNISHED e*
UflfllffllMIMl 123

FUKNISHID  «
UnfuroicJied Aftto. 123

Avalon Village Apts.
* and A _ 

Sheridan Gardens ^sjf

ROOMS, Furnished 130

FURN. Sleeping Rms. $10 
kltch. priv. Close to El Camlno 
shopping A bus. DA 4-4287.

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
Furnished & Unfurnished

$52.00 mo.
  Children Welcome

$20 OFF 
First

Month's Rent 9-P0t?rt5^0
Sat. 10-4

n . _. .   Hardwood floors 
Bring ThlS   NewlV Painted inside

Ad With * Water & trash p°ic|
  Close to everything

YOU * Bus ^^'c*
Long Beach, L.A.
and Torrance 

TE 4-3454

PRIVATB room A b'ath. "(*m- 
pletely furnished. 836 Frigate, 
WUmlngton.________

»/»* 

BDRM. Large yard. N< 
schools A chopping. 1035 
King Ave . Wllm. 830-2803

(100 2 Bedroom. Near schools 
A shopping. Vets buy with 
no down It rent 'til esc.-vw 
doses. Children A pets wel­ 
come. Ray Mac Realty, 

370-5791

Small B/R A Den. Bath 
PvL rtnt. Close In. (10 wk. 

Bmp. man or lady. FA 8-4308.

HOTELS, MOTELS 136

PLAZA HOTEL. Dally Maid 
Berv. Quiet clean Rms. Quest

BABY
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